South Carolina

)

Legislature
May 29, 2024, 10:28:13 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3124 Joint Resolution, By H.H. Keyserling, T.E. Huff and Sheheen

A Joint Resolution to amend Act 202 of 1981, as amended, relating to the South Carolina Nuclear Waste Consultation
Committee, so as to delete the requirement that the Governor or his designee serve as Chairman, and to provide for the
selection of the Chairman by the Committee's members and for an annual term of office.

01/10/89
01/10/89
02/01/89
02/07/89
02/07/89
02/08/89
02/08/89
02/09/89
02/14/89
02/14/89
04/04/89

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time HJ-58

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-58

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-7

Objection by Rep. Haskins, Vaughn, D. Williams, Wilder, Keyserling, HJ-27
Objection by Rep. T. Rogers, Huff, Fair, Winstead, White & McCain HJ-27
Amended HJ-38

Read second time HJ-47

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16

Introduced and read first time SJ-25

Referred to Committee on General SJ-25

Committee report: Favorable General SJ-29

Page 1 of 1



