South Carolina Legislature

May 29, 2024, 10:28:13 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

H 3124 Joint Resolution, By H.H. Keyserling, T.E. Huff and Sheheen

A Joint Resolution to amend Act 202 of 1981, as amended, relating to the South Carolina Nuclear Waste Consultation Committee, so as to delete the requirement that the Governor or his designee serve as Chairman, and to provide for the selection of the Chairman by the Committee's members and for an annual term of office.

01/10/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-58
01/10/89	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-58
02/01/89	9 House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-7
02/07/89	House	Objection by Rep. Haskins, Vaughn, D. Williams, Wilder, Keyserling, HJ-27
02/07/89	House	Objection by Rep. T. Rogers, Huff, Fair, Winstead, White & McCain HJ-27
02/08/89	House	Amended HJ-38
02/08/89	House	Read second time HJ-47
02/09/89	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-16
02/14/89	9 Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-25
02/14/89	9 Senate	Referred to Committee on General SJ-25
04/04/89	9 Senate	Committee report: Favorable General SJ-29